Interaction with Professional : NIL 

Institution 

9. Fee 
 a. Details of the fee, as approved by the State Fee Committee, for the Institution  

i. For the students admitted in 1st year Classes of Regular full-time Courses: (i) Tuition Fee @ Rs. 1,500/- 

(Rupees One thousand five hundred only) per month per student who are admitted through JEXPO Counseling 

Quota (75% Seats of total Intake), (ii) Tuition Fee @ Rs. 2,500/- (Rupees Two thousand five hundred only) per 

month per student who admitted through Management Quota (in 25% Seats of total Intake) and (iii) No 

Tuition Fee for the Students admitted under TFW Scheme Quota (5% Seats of total Intake) through JEXPO 

Counseling.  

ii. For the students admitted directly in 2nd year Classes of Regular full-time Courses: (i) Tuition Fee @ Rs. 

1,500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred only) per month per Student who admitted directly in 2nd 

Classes through VOCLET Counseling Quota (10% Seats of total Intake).  

b. Time schedule for payment of fee for the entire programme: 

For 3 years Regular Courses:  

Fees are collected semester wise in every June for Odd Semesters and in every December for Even Semester.